1
Q-TECH Corporation  -  10150 W. Jefferson Boulevard, Culver City 90232  -  Tel:  310-836-7900  -  Fax:  310-836-2157  -  www.q-tech.com
QT90 SERIES
HIGH-RELIABILITY MINIATURE CLOCK OSCILLATORS
1.8 to 5.0Vdc    -    15kHz  to  160MHz
Q-TECH
CORPORATION
QT9     0  (Revision H, January 2011) (ECO #10088)

QT9     0  (Revision H, January 2011) (ECO #10088)
Packaging Options Other Options Available For An Additional Charge
Ordering Information
Frequency stability vs. temperature codes may not be available in all frequencies.
For Non-Standard requirements, contact Q-Tech Corporation at Sales@Q-Tech.com
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
• Standard packaging in anti-static plastic tube (60pcs/tube)
• Tape and Reel (800pcs/reel) is available for an additional
charge.
• (*) Hot Solder Dip Sn60 per MIL-PRF 55310
• P. I. N. D. test (MIL-STD 883, Method 2020)
5.0Vdc 3.3Vdc
2.5Vdc 1.8Vdc
QT90HCD9M-85.000MHz
Q T 90 HC D 9 M - 85.000MHz
Sample part number
QT90LD6M-150.000MHz
Q T 90 L D 6 M - 150.000MHz
Sample part number
QT90ND12M-133.000MHz
Q T 90 N D 12 M - 133.000MHz
Sample part number
QT90RD1M-100.000MHz
Q T 90 R D 1 M - 100.000MHz
Sample part number
4
Q-TECH Corporation  -  10150 W. Jefferson Boulevard, Culver City 90232  -  Tel:  310-836-7900  -  Fax:  310-836-2157  -  www.q-tech.com